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A011 NN  1 MANTA                     SABINA ANNA       197     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  2 RUBINO                    ANNA RITA         108 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  3 MICELI                    PAOLA             105 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  4 MIGLIORE                  SARALISA          93 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  5 SCOZZARI                  CATERINA          75 Q    2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  6 GUELI                     CLAUDIA           70     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  7 LOMBARDO                  GAETANA           65,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  8 MARTINES                  GIUSEPPINA        64 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIC85300C AG 0 0 Q

A011 NN  9 NOCERA                    MARIA CRISTINA    61,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  10 CONTRINO                  LUISA CHIARA      58     2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  11 SPARACINO                 DELIA             57     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  12 MONTELEONE                ALBERTO           56     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  13 LA GRECA                  CHIARA            49     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  14 MODICA                    MIRIAM ROSA       45     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  15 GANDOLFO                  GLORIA            39     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  16 CUTTAIA                   ALESSIA           38     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A011 NN  17 DI MAGGIO                 TERESA            32 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  1 SCOZZARI                  CATERINA          81 Q    2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  2 CONTRINO                  LUISA CHIARA      76     2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  4 LOMBARDO                  GAETANA           70,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  5 LA GRECA                  CHIARA            67     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  6 SPARACINO                 DELIA             67     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  7 MIGLIORE                  SARALISA          63 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  8 GUELI                     CLAUDIA           58     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  9 MODICA                    MIRIAM ROSA       54     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  10 MONTELEONE                ALBERTO           54     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  11 MICCICHE                  VALERIA           51,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  12 MERENDINO                 VALERIA           38 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  13 RAFFA                     SILVIA            38     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  14 DI MAGGIO                 TERESA            32 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  15 CUTTAIA                   ALESSIA           32     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  16 GRAFFEO                   ELISA             31,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A012 NN  17 BARRETTA                  ELIA MARIA RITA   26,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  1 OCCHIPINTI                CINZIA MARIA      135,5 Q S   2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  2 CANGIALOSI                GIUSEPPE          113     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  3 MARZIANO                  DAVIDE            107,5 R    2017 0 T 2       2  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  4 GIARDINA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  102 Q R   2017 0         4 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  5 DI FALCO                  GIOVANNA          94 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  6 MARRALI                   ANDREA            93,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  7 LA PORTA                  TERESA            93 R    2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  8 MILITELLO                 FRANCESCO         90,5 Q R S  2017 0         1  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  9 ALONGI                    GIUSEPPE          87 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  10 VELLA                     CARMELO           87     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  11 CIRINO                    VALENTINA         84 Q R   2017 0         2 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  12 VENEZIA                   ANTONIO           68     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  13 PALMISANO                 CATERINA          65     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  14 IACONO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  64     2017 0         0 X AGPM03000A AG 0 0 Q
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A017 NN  15 ACCURSO TAGANO            CLAUDIA           62 Q    2017 0         0 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

A017 NN  16 TERRANA                   GIUSEPPE MARIA    58     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  17 VICARI                    VERONICA          47     2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  18 CHIANETTA                 GIOVANNNA         46 R    2017 0         2  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  19 SCALA                     MICHELE           45,5 R    2017 0         2 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  20 GALIANO                   AURORA  PATRIZIA  43 L    2017 0         0 X AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  21 MONTALBANO                ROBERTA           42,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  22 GELO                      STEFANIA          40     2017 0         0  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  23 PUZZANGARO                ISABELLA          38     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  24 RUSSELLO                  MYRIAM            37,5     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A017 NN  25 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S    2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  26 DI GIOVANNA               LAURA             36 R    2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 D

A017 NN  27 BONO                      VITALIANA         36 R    2017 0         1  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  28 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPINA        36     2017 0         0  AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  29 MIROTTA                   STEFANIA          33 R    2017 0         2  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 D

A017 NN  30 VEGNA                     BARBARA           33 R    2017 0         1  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  31 RINOLDO                   DAVIDE            33     2017 0         0 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  32 GUADAGNINO                GIORGIO           33     2017 0         0  AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  33 GIOIA                     ROBERTO           33     2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  34 SAIEVA                    DIEGA             33     2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  35 GIULIANO                  AGNESE            33     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  36 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         30 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  37 FILIPPONE                 SALVATORE         29,5     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  38 BEVILACQUA                ROSARIO           29     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  39 VELLA                     FABIO             29     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  40 CURTO                     AMBRA             29     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  41 PUZZO                     CALOGERO          29     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  42 BARBELLO                  MARIA ELENA       29     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  43 ZAPPALA                   CONCETTA AURELIA  29     2017 0         0  AGIC820005 AG 0 0 D

A017 NN  44 CANTA                     SAMUEL            28     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  45 MIRA                      RAFFAELLA         28     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  46 ZICARI                    CALOGERO          28     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  47 SPADARO                   CLAUDIA           27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  48 LETO                      LUCA              27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  49 GRACI                     VINCENZO          27,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  50 LA GIGLIA                 DAVIDE            27     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  51 QUARANTA                  GIOVANNI          25 L R   2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  52 RIGGIO                    TANINA            24,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  53 CASTELLI                  VINCENZO          24     2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A017 NN  54 TAFFARA                   PIETRO            23     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  1 RANERI                    BENEDETTO         132 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

A018 NN  2 GIAMMONA                  GIOVANNI          128 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  3 SCOPELLITI                GIUSY             109 R    2017 0         2 X AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  4 SICURELLA                 SABRINA           98,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  5 MELONE                    CALOGERA          93,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  6 MAGGIORE                  IVANA             89,5 Q R   2017 0         3 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  7 CANICATTI                 STEFANO GIUSEPPE  84,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  8 CONTE                     MARIA TERESA      82     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  9 SCIRE'                    ROSANNA           78 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  10 RICCERI                   DAVIDE ANTONINO   67     2017 0 T 2       0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  11 IACONO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  58     2017 0         0 X AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  12 SCAGLIA                   CLAUDIA           49     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  13 SAVITTERI                 MARIA RITA        49     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L



A018 NN  14 CALANDRA                  LORENA SANTINA    48,5 R    2017 0         2  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  15 VALENTI                   FRANCESCA         48     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  16 PUCCIO                    ELIDE             44,5     2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  17 CIRAMI                    CLAUDIA           43,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  18 BORDINO                   VALENTINA         43     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  19 RUSSO                     ALFONSA           42 R    2017 0         2  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  20 SCIORTINO                 ROBERTA           40     2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  21 BILLECI                   KATIA             39,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  22 CONIGLIO                  MARIA CHIARA      37     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  23 DINARO                    FABIOLA           37     2017 0         0  AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  24 SUTERA                    ACCURSIO FABIO    36,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  25 BELLACCOMO                SELENE            33     2017 0         0  AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  26 SCHIFANO                  ROSSELLA IRENE    33     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  27 MARTINICO                 MANILA            33     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  28 MONCADO                   TIZIANA           31,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  29 CARISOTTO                 LORENA            29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  30 TROIA                     EVELYN            29,5     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  31 GALLO                     GIOVANNI          29     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  32 BARBERI                   GIUSEPPINA        28,5     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  33 ARCES                     GESSICA           28     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  34 SCHEMBRE                  ANTONELLA         28     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  35 CAGNINA                   DAVIDE            27     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  36 BOSCO                     MARIA             26     2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  37 MARONGIU                  NADIA             25 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  38 SCARPINATI                PASQUALINA        23     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  39 VEZIANI                   CARMELINDA        22,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  40 PALAZZOLO                 DANIELA           22,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A018 NN  41 REALE                     MARIA             12     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  1 GIAMMONA                  GIOVANNI          128 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  2 SALA                      CARMELINA         100 Q    2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  3 SCIRE'                    ROSANNA           90 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  4 LINO                      ROBERTO           77,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  5 PISCOPO                   PATRIZIA          75 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  6 SAVITTERI                 MARIA RITA        74     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  7 CANICATTI                 STEFANO GIUSEPPE  59,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  8 FASULO                    FABRIZIO          55     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  9 MICELI                    MARGHERITA CATERIN51 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  10 FIORE                     STEFANO           49,5     2017 0         0 X AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  11 SCIANGULA                 CINZIA            45,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  12 CIRAMI                    CLAUDIA           43,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  13 BILLECI                   KATIA             39,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  14 NICOSIA                   FRANCESCA CINZIA  38,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  15 CONIGLIO                  MARIA CHIARA      37     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  16 MONCADO                   TIZIANA           35,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  17 RANDISI                   DEBORA            35     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  18 SCHIFANO                  ROSSELLA IRENE    33     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  19 GALLO                     GIOVANNI          29     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  20 BOSCO                     MARIA             26     2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  21 MARONGIU                  NADIA             25 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  22 PALAZZOLO                 DANIELA           22,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A019 NN  23 REALE                     MARIA             12     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  1 PROFETA                   GERLANDO          162     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  2 FERRARA                   CARMELO           121,5     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q



A020 NN  3 MERCANTI                  STEFANIA          91     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  4 CAMMILLERI                CARMELO           72     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

A020 NN  5 BARBASSO                  SALVATORE         62 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  6 CASTELLINO                STEFANO           53     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  7 GUIDA                     GIUSEPPINA        51,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  8 RINOLDO                   CLAUDIA           51 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A020 NN  9 BARBATO                   MARIA CHIARA      38,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  10 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S    2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  11 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

A020 NN  12 SENA                      SALVATORE         33     2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  13 LA GAIPA                  PASQUALE ANTONIO  31 R    2017 0         2 X AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  14 PETRUZZELLA               CALOGERO          27     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  15 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPE          24     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A020 NN  16 MARCHICA                  ANGELO            18,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  1 ALONGI                    MARIA             150 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  2 SCOZZARI                  ANTONELLA         147,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  3 SPARACINO                 DELIA             51     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  4 TURTURICI                 MARIO             39     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  5 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         36     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  6 MANGIAPANE                RENA              29     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  7 CACCIATORE                ANGELA            27 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  8 BARNO                     CINZIA            27 R S   2017 0         1  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  10 DIMINO                    SALVINA           19     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  11 TERMINI                   GIANPIETRO        18 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A021 NN  12 PLANO                     SALVATORE         15     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  1 FERRARA                   CARMELO           121,5     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q

A026 NN  2 LA BELLA                  DAIANA            93 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  3 MERCANTI                  STEFANIA          92,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  4 CAMMILLERI                CARMELO           78     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

A026 NN  5 CASTELLINO                STEFANO           53     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  6 GRASSADONIO               DAVIDE            51,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  7 GALLETTI                  RAFFAELLA         50 R    2017 0         2  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  8 VENDITTI                  VALENTINA         48,5     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  9 LA GAIPA                  PASQUALE ANTONIO  42 R    2017 0         2 X AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  10 BARBATO                   MARIA CHIARA      38,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  11 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

A026 NN  12 ARGIROFFI                 GIOVANNI          31,5     2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  13 PETRUZZELLA               CALOGERO          27     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  14 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPE          24     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A026 NN  16 MARCHICA                  ANGELO            18,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  1 LA BELLA                  DAIANA            120 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  2 MERCANTI                  STEFANIA          103,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  3 GALLETTI                  RAFFAELLA         75 R    2017 0         2  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  4 CAMMILLERI                CARMELO           66     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  5 VENDITTI                  VALENTINA         65,5     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  6 GRASSADONIO               DAVIDE            57,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  7 BARBATO                   MARIA CHIARA      50,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A027 NN  8 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

A027 NN  9 RAGUSA                    VINCENZO          33     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  1 GIORDANO                  GIUSEPPE          114,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  2 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  3 COSTA                     GIOVANNA          107 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  4 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          102 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L



A031 NN  5 GRECO                     BRIGIDA           96 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  6 MURA                      SERENA            93 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  7 PIAZZA                    MARGHERITA        91 Q    2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  8 ALAIMO                    SABRINA           78     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  9 ZITO                      PAOLO             75 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  10 TORNAMBE                  VALENTINA         71     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  11 SALA                      MICHELA           66     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  12 MARINELLO                 ROSA              63 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  13 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          62,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  14 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             59     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  15 CAMBIANO                  CAMELIA           58 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  16 GULLO                     ANTONIETTA MARIA  53     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  17 REINA                     CARLO             51 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  18 DANGELO                   LAURA             51 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 Q

A031 NN  19 ALAIMO                    GIUSEPPE          50,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  20 PENNICA                   FLAVIA            50,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  21 MILLO                     ILENIA            50     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  22 RUSSO                     VALENTINA MARIA   46 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  23 AGNELLO                   STEFANO           45     2017 0         0 X AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  24 CAMPIONE                  ALESSANDRA        42,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  25 CIANCIMINO                PAOLA             42 R    2017 0         2  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  26 CARLISI                   DANIELA           39,5     2017 0         0  AGIC854008 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  27 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           39     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  28 BOCCHINO                  ETHEL GRETA       37,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  29 GRASSO                    MARIA ANNA        36     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  30 LA MENDOLA                CONCETTA          33     2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  31 DI GRIGOLI                ROBERTO           32     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  32 RUSSO                     MARIA             31     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  33 LETO                      LIA               29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  34 VENTIMIGLIA               ARIANNA           29,5     2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  35 PIAZZA                    CETTINA           29 R    2017 0         1 X AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  36 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       GENOVEFFA         29     2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  37 BENNICI                   CALOGERO          28 T    2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  38 PINTO                     PAOLA             28     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  39 PASCIUTA                  VERA              28     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  40 PECORARO                  GLORIA            27,5 R S   2017 0         1  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  41 BIDDECI                   GIUSEPPA          27     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  42 LEONE                     DONATELLA         27     2017 0         0  AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  43 VELLA                     GIOVANNI          26,5 S    2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  44 TORTORICI                 MICHELE           26,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  45 MANGIONE                  MARCELLA          26,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  46 TRIOLO                    CLAUDIA           25,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  47 D'ANNA                    MARIELLA          25,5     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 E

A031 NN  48 GANDUSCIO                 GASPARE           25     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  49 TORTORICI                 GIOVANNI          24     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  50 CRIMINISI                 DANIELA           23,5     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  51 FIORE                     GIOVANNI          23,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  52 SUTERA                    STEFANO           23     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  53 TORTORICI                 CALOGERO          22,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  54 DE CARO                   GAIA              22     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  55 GANDUSCIO                 ELISA             21     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  56 VENTRIGLIA                DANIELE SALVATORE 20,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  57 MORGANA                   GIANNI            20 R T   2017 0         2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L



A031 NN  58 BALDACCHINO               LILLO             19 R    2017 0         2  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  59 BRUNETTO                  GIUSEPPE          19     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A031 NN  60 GUZZETTA                  CLAUDIA           19     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  1 GIORDANO                  GIUSEPPE          114,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  2 COSTA                     GIOVANNA          107 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  3 ZITO                      PAOLO             75 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  4 GUIDA                     GIUSEPPINA        71,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  5 TORNAMBE                  VALENTINA         71     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  6 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          68 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  7 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             59     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  8 CAMPIONE                  ALESSANDRA        54,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  9 REINA                     CARLO             51 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  10 DANGELO                   LAURA             51 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  11 ALAIMO                    GIUSEPPE          50,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  12 MILLO                     ILENIA            50     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  13 AGNELLO                   STEFANO           45     2017 0         0 X AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  14 LIPARI                    SANTINA LUCIA     44,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  15 RUSSO                     VALENTINA MARIA   43 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  16 CIANCIMINO                PAOLA             42 R    2017 0         2  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  17 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           39     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  18 DI GRIGOLI                ROBERTO           32     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  19 RUSSO                     MARIA             31     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  20 LETO                      LIA               29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  21 VENTIMIGLIA               ARIANNA           29,5     2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  22 BENNICI                   CALOGERO          28 T    2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  23 MARRONE                   FABIOLA           25     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  24 GANDUSCIO                 GASPARE           25     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  25 SUTERA                    STEFANO           23     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  26 TORTORICI                 CALOGERO          22,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  27 DE CARO                   GAIA              22     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  28 GANDUSCIO                 ELISA             21     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  29 BALDACCHINO               LILLO             19 R    2017 0         2  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  30 BRUNETTO                  GIUSEPPE          19     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A034 NN  31 GUZZETTA                  CLAUDIA           19     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  1 CAPOZZA                   ELISA             117     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q

A041 NN  2 BONO                      BALDASSARE ALDO   96,5 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  3 LA BELLA                  DAIANA            92 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  4 LO BRUTTO                 PIO ANTONIO       89,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  5 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA         80,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  6 SCOZZARI                  LUCA              78,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  7 CASTELLINO                STEFANO           77     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  8 MERCANTI                  STEFANIA          77     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  9 ARRIGO                    ANTONINO          72,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  10 VENDITTI                  VALENTINA         48,5     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  11 MADONIA                   NAZARENO          46,5     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  12 PALMERI                   VINCENZO          42,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  13 BARBATO                   MARIA CHIARA      38,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  14 TRAFICANTE                MICHELE           36,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  15 SPOTO                     ANGELA            36     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  16 CASTIGLIONE               MARIAVINCENZA     36     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  17 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  18 BARONE                    GIANFRANCO        26,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A041 NN  19 FRANGIAMORE               ELENA             25     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L



A041 NN  20 MARCHICA                  ANGELO            18,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  1 SCOZZARI                  ANTONELLA         223,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  2 PACINELLA                 PIERA             219 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  3 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          154 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  4 CONTRINO                  MARIA CINZIA RITA 132 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  5 ALONGE                    DOMENICO          52,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  6 ATTANA                    MARIANNA          52 Q    2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  7 DI BETTA                  ALBERTO           48,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  8 LI CAUSI                  LILIANA ROSINA    46 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  9 MARINO                    GIOVANNI          42,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  10 ZAIA                      ALFONSO           42     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  11 MOIO                      ANTONIO           41,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  12 BALSANO                   GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  40     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  13 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         36     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  14 MIGNEMI                   ALESSANDRA        35,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  15 TURTURICI                 MARIO             35     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  16 SCRIMALI                  CARMELA           34,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  17 FERRARO                   MARIA CONCETTA    34,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  18 LA PORTA                  MAURO             34,5     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  19 DULCIMASCOLO              BENEDETTA         34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  20 BONELLI                   VINCENZO          34     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  21 CARFI                     LAURA             32,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  22 PONTILLO                  CINZIA            31,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  23 PIZZO                     SALVATORE         31,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  24 BRUCCOLERI                SILVIA            30,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  25 MAGGIORE                  FRANCESCA DENISE  30     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  26 CARITA'                   SANTINA           30     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  27 MIGLIORE                  FABIO GASPARE     29,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  28 VINCI                     MARIA CARLA       29     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  29 GARAMELLA                 GIUSEPPE          29     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  30 MANGIAPANE                RENA              29     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  31 SALERNO                   VINCENZO PIO EMANU28,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  32 CHIARELLI                 MARY              28     2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  33 FORTE                     MARIA RITA        27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  34 BENNICI                   SIMONA            27,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  35 CACCIATORE                ANGELA            27 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  36 BARNO                     CINZIA            27 R S   2017 0         1  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  37 BUGGE'                    YLENIA CLAUDIA    27 R    2017 0         1  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  38 BARBERA                   MARINA            26,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  39 PAVIA                     ANDREA            26,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  40 PATRINOSTRO               GIOACCHINO        26     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  41 VESCO                     GIOVANNA          25,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  42 MICCICHE                  LUCIA             25 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  43 CAMPO                     GIACOMO DAMIANO   24 R    2017 0         1 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  44 GUIRRERI                  ANTONELLA         24 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  45 BUCCERI                   ENZA              24     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  46 CALANDRA                  MASSIMILIANO      23,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  47 CICUTA                    CHIARA            23,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  48 SCAGLIA                   LAURA             23,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  49 LO RASO                   PIETRO            23     2017 0         0 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  50 PEPE                      FRANCESCO         21,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  51 CINO                      PAOLO             21,5     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  52 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          21,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L



A045 NN  53 FARRUGGIO                 LORENA            21     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  54 ASSENZO                   NICOLA            21     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  55 PECORARO                  MICHELANGELO      19,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  56 BONGIOVI                  ACCURSIA          19 R    2017 0         3  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  57 VELLA                     ANTONINO EMANUELE 19     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  58 DIMINO                    SALVINA           19     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  59 TERMINI                   GIANPIETRO        18 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A045 NN  60 PLANO                     SALVATORE         15     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  1 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          154 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  2 SCOZZARI                  ANTONELLA         139,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  3 ALONGI                    MARIA             138 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  4 LALOMIA                   CARMELA PATRIZI   115 R    2017 0         2  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  5 CONTRINO                  MARIA CINZIA RITA 106,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  6 VOLPE                     GIANCARMINE       102,5     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  7 FARRUGGIO                 CARMELA           69     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  8 MARCHESE RAGONA           GILBERTO          56     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  9 ATTANA                    MARIANNA          55 Q    2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  10 TALLO                     MARIA             47 R    2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  11 CIMINO                    GIOVANNI          42     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  12 HAMEL                     TERESA            40 R    2017 0         1  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  13 PIRRERA                   WANESSA           38,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  14 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         36     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  15 ZAIA                      ALFONSO           36     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  16 LI CAUSI                  LILIANA ROSINA    35 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  17 TURTURICI                 MARIO             35     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  18 TRUISI                    VALERIANO         34,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  19 SCRIMALI                  CARMELA           34,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  20 MIGLIORE                  FABIO GASPARE     34,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  21 DULCIMASCOLO              BENEDETTA         34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  22 RANCATORE                 NOEMI FATIMA      34     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  23 NICOSIA                   ANGELA            34     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  24 SALERNO                   SILVANA           33,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  25 ZAMBUTO                   FEDERICA          33     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  26 MANCUSO                   ROBERTA           33     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  27 RAGUSA                    VINCENZO          33     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  28 TINAGLIA                  CONCETTINA        31 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  29 TAMBUZZO                  FLORIANA          31     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  30 CARITA'                   SANTINA           30     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  31 SCIUME                    GABRIELLA         29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q

A046 NN  32 LA RUSSA                  MARZIA            29,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  33 CORBO FEMMININO           VALERIA           29 R    2017 0         3 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  34 MANGIAPANE                RENA              29     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  35 FERRARO                   MARIA CONCETTA    28,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  36 GARLANDI                  DANILA            28     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  37 CACCIATORE                ANGELA            27 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  38 BARNO                     CINZIA            27 R S   2017 0         1  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  39 AGOZZINO                  ROBERTA           27     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  40 DOMINICI                  ALFONSA MARIA     26,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  41 FIRENZE                   ELEONORA          26,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  42 PATRINOSTRO               GIOACCHINO        26     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  43 MICCICHE                  LUCIA             25 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  44 INTRIVICI                 ILARIA            25     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  45 BOTTARO                   ROSALIA           25     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L



A046 NN  46 CAMPO                     GIACOMO DAMIANO   24 R    2017 0         1 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  47 DI SIMONE PERRICONE       VINCENZO GIOACCHIN24     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  48 CALANDRA                  MASSIMILIANO      23,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  49 LO RASO                   PIETRO            23     2017 0         0 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  50 BRANCATO                  TIZIANA           23     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  51 SUTERA                    GIORGIA           22,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  52 TORNAMBE                  ANGELA            22 R    2017 0         2  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  53 COSTA                     TIZIANA ANGELA    21,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  54 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          21,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  55 ARNONE                    MARIANNA          21 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  56 BOSCAGLIA                 ANTONINO          20,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  57 PALERMO                   ELENA             20,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  58 VENTRIGLIA                LUIGI             20 R    2017 0         3  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  59 PIRRERA                   ROSARIA           20 R    2017 0         3  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  60 PENNISI                   LIVIO ANDREA      19,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  61 RANERI                    MANUELA           19,5     2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  62 PECORARO                  MICHELANGELO      19,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  63 TORTORICI                 SALVATORE         19 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  64 BONGIOVI                  ACCURSIA          19 R    2017 0         3  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  65 DIMINO                    SALVINA           19     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  66 SAJEVA                    LOREDANA ALFONSA  19     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  67 PRINCIPATO                MARIA CONCETTA    18 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  68 TERMINI                   GIANPIETRO        18 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  69 LALOMIA                   CARMELO LUCA      17 R    2017 0         2  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  70 COTTONE                   GIOVANNI          17     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  71 AMATO                     MARIANO           17     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  72 CAPRARO                   FRANCESCA         16,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  73 PLANO                     SALVATORE         15     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A046 NN  74 SPATARO                   GIUSEPPE          14,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  1 ALONGI                    MARIA             156 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  2 FERRARA                   CARMELO           121,5     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q

A047 NN  3 PROFETA                   GERLANDO          108     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  4 CIPOLLA                   ADRIANA           106 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  5 MORELLO                   JLENIA            95 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  6 MARRALI                   ANDREA            93,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  7 LA BELLA                  DAIANA            92 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  8 MERCANTI                  STEFANIA          90     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  9 MUNGIOVI'                 CARMEN            68     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  10 CONSAGRA                  CARMELA           67     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  11 CAMMILLERI                CARMELO           66     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

A047 NN  12 LO BRUTTO                 PIO ANTONIO       65,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  13 MARINO                    GIOVANNI          64,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  14 BARBASSO                  SALVATORE         62 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  15 TERRANA                   GIUSEPPE MARIA    59,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  16 DI MAIDA                  SERENA            59 R    2017 0         2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  17 SCOZZARI                  LUCA              54,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  18 GUIDA                     GIUSEPPINA        53,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  19 CASTELLINO                STEFANO           53     2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  20 RINOLDO                   CLAUDIA           49 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A047 NN  21 VENDITTI                  VALENTINA         48,5     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  22 VICARI                    VERONICA          47     2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  23 ATTANA                    MARIANNA          45 Q    2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  24 GRASSADONIO               DAVIDE            44,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L



A047 NN  25 DI BETTA                  ALBERTO           42,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  26 MADONIA                   NAZARENO          40,5     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  27 ALONGE                    DOMENICO          40,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  28 GELO                      STEFANIA          40     2017 0         0  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  29 BARBATO                   MARIA CHIARA      38,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  30 TURTURICI                 MARIO             38     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  31 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S    2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  32 ARGIROFFI                 GIOVANNI          36,5     2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  33 SPOTO                     ANGELA            36     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  34 CASTIGLIONE               MARIAVINCENZA     36     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  35 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         36     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  36 ZAIA                      ALFONSO           36     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  37 MIGNEMI                   ALESSANDRA        35,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  38 LI CAUSI                  LILIANA ROSINA    35 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  39 SCRIMALI                  CARMELA           34,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  40 LA PORTA                  MAURO             34,5     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  41 DULCIMASCOLO              BENEDETTA         34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  42 BONELLI                   VINCENZO          34     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  43 SCIBETTA                  SALVATORE         34     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  44 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPE          34     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

A047 NN  45 RINOLDO                   DAVIDE            33     2017 0         0 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  46 CACCIATORE                CONCETTA          33     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  47 CONTINO                   GIUSEPPE          33     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  48 MOIO                      ANTONIO           33     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  49 SENA                      SALVATORE         33     2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  50 RAGUSA                    VINCENZO          33     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  51 PONTILLO                  CINZIA            32,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  52 PALMERI                   VINCENZO          32,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  53 PIZZO                     SALVATORE         31,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  54 LA GAIPA                  PASQUALE ANTONIO  31 R    2017 0         2 X AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  55 BRUCCOLERI                SILVIA            30,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  56 MAGGIORE                  FRANCESCA DENISE  30     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  57 CARITA'                   SANTINA           30     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  58 CARFI                     LAURA             29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  59 MIGLIORE                  FABIO GASPARE     29,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  60 SCAGLIA                   LAURA             29,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  61 VELLA                     GAETANO           29 S    2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  62 VINCI                     MARIA CARLA       29     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  63 GARAMELLA                 GIUSEPPE          29     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  64 MANGIAPANE                RENA              29     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  65 FERRARO                   MARIA CONCETTA    28,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  66 SALERNO                   VINCENZO PIO EMANU28,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  67 CHIARELLI                 MARY              28     2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  68 CACCIATORE                GIUSEPPINA        28     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  69 FORTE                     MARIA RITA        27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  70 GRACI                     VINCENZO          27,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  71 BENNICI                   SIMONA            27,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  72 CACCIATORE                ANGELA            27 R    2017 0         3  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  73 BARNO                     CINZIA            27 R S   2017 0         1  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  74 BUGGE'                    YLENIA CLAUDIA    27 R    2017 0         1  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  75 PETRUZZELLA               CALOGERO          27     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  76 BARBERA                   MARINA            26,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  77 PAVIA                     ANDREA            26,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L



A047 NN  78 BARBERA                   ROBERTO           26,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  79 FRANGIAMORE               ELENA             25     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  80 CAMPO                     GIACOMO DAMIANO   24 R    2017 0         1 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  81 GUIRRERI                  ANTONELLA         24 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  82 BUCCERI                   ENZA              24     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  83 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPE          24     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  84 LO RASO                   PIETRO            23     2017 0         0 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  85 TAFFARA                   PIETRO            23     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  86 PEPE                      FRANCESCO         21,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  87 CINO                      PAOLO             21,5     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  88 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          21,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  89 FARRUGGIO                 LORENA            21     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  90 BELLOMO                   BARTOLOMEO        21     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  91 ASSENZO                   NICOLA            21     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  92 CALANDRA                  MASSIMILIANO      20,5 R    2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  93 CASSARO                   VINCENZO          20     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  94 PECORARO                  MICHELANGELO      19,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  95 BONGIOVI                  ACCURSIA          19 R    2017 0         3  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  96 VELLA                     ANTONINO EMANUELE 19     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  97 DIMINO                    SALVINA           19     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  98 TERMINI                   GIANPIETRO        18 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A047 NN  99 PLANO                     SALVATORE         15     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A048 NN  1 LANZEROTTI                ROBERTA           97,5     2017 0         0  AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L

A048 NN  2 DANIELE                   LUIGI             56     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A048 NN  3 RAGUSA                    VINCENZO          33     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  1 COSTA                     GIOVANNA          130 Q R   2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  2 MURA                      SERENA            109 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  3 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  4 ALAIMO                    SABRINA           108     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  5 ARCADIPANE                GINO ETTORE       105     2017 0         0  AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  6 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          102 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  7 GRECO                     BRIGIDA           89 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  8 CAMBIANO                  CAMELIA           82 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  9 MILLO                     ILENIA            77     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  10 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          68,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  11 ALAIMO                    GIUSEPPE          62 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  12 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             59     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  13 DANGELO                   LAURA             57 R    2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 Q

A050 NN  14 GULLO                     ANTONIETTA MARIA  53     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  15 TUTINO                    LUCIANA           53     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  16 REINA                     CARLO             51 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  17 RIGGIO                    MANUELA           46 R    2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  18 AGNELLO                   STEFANO           45     2017 0         0 X AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  19 RUSSO                     VALENTINA MARIA   44 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  20 CANNIZZARO                ANDREA DOMENICO   44     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  21 CAMPIONE                  ALESSANDRA        42,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  22 CIANCIMINO                PAOLA             42 R    2017 0         2  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  23 CARLISI                   DANIELA           41,5     2017 0         0  AGIC854008 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  24 MAURO                     MANUELA           40     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  25 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           39     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  26 GRASSO                    MARIA ANNA        39     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  27 BOCCHINO                  ETHEL GRETA       37,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  28 FARRUGGIA                 ALFONSO           34,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L



A050 NN  29 ALABISO                   GIUSEPPE          33     2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  30 LA MENDOLA                CONCETTA          33     2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  31 DI GRIGOLI                ROBERTO           32     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  32 RUSSO                     MARIA             31     2017 0         0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  33 LETO                      LIA               29,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  34 VENTIMIGLIA               ARIANNA           29,5     2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  35 PIAZZA                    CETTINA           29 R    2017 0         1 X AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  36 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       GENOVEFFA         29     2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  37 BENNICI                   CALOGERO          28 T    2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  38 PINTO                     PAOLA             28     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  39 PASCIUTA                  VERA              28     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  40 RINALLO                   DINO              28     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  41 BIDDECI                   GIUSEPPA          27     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  42 LEONE                     DONATELLA         27     2017 0         0  AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  43 VELLA                     GIOVANNI          26,5 S    2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  44 MANGIONE                  MARCELLA          26,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  45 TRIOLO                    CLAUDIA           25,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  46 GANDUSCIO                 GASPARE           25     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  47 FIORE                     GIOVANNI          23,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  48 DE CARO                   GAIA              22     2017 0         0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  49 GANDUSCIO                 ELISA             21     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  50 VENTRIGLIA                DANIELE SALVATORE 20,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  51 BALDACCHINO               LILLO             19 R    2017 0         2  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  52 BRUNETTO                  GIUSEPPE          19     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A050 NN  53 GUZZETTA                  CLAUDIA           19     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  1 RUBINO                    ANNA RITA         101 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  2 GIARDINA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  99 Q R   2017 0         4 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  3 LA PORTA                  TERESA            94 R    2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  4 MILITELLO                 FRANCESCO         90,5 Q R S  2017 0         1  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  5 DI SALVO                  STEFANIA          86 Q R   2017 0         2  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  6 LOMBARDO                  MARIA             86 Q R   2017 0         2  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 Q

A054 NN  7 MICELI                    PAOLA             79 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 Q

A054 NN  8 VENEZIA                   ANTONIO           68     2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  9 ACCURSO TAGANO            CLAUDIA           65,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

A054 NN  10 MARTINES                  GIUSEPPINA        64 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIC85300C AG 0 0 Q

A054 NN  11 VELLA                     CARMELO           57     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  12 DALEO                     CLAUDIA           54     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  13 TERRANA                   GIUSEPPE MARIA    48,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  14 TRIPPODO                  FRANCESCO         47     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  15 MONTELEONE                ALBERTO           46     2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  16 PALMISANO                 CATERINA          44     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  17 GALIANO                   AURORA  PATRIZIA  43 L    2017 0         0 X AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  18 NARDELLA                  MARIANGELA        42     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  19 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S    2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  20 CATALANO                  MARIA CARMELA     35 R    2017 0         1  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  21 VEGNA                     BARBARA           33 R    2017 0         1  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  22 GUADAGNINO                GIORGIO           33     2017 0         0  AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  23 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         30 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  24 MONTANTE                  VINCENZO          29     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  25 BEVILACQUA                ROSARIO           29     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  26 CURTO                     AMBRA             29     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  27 BARBELLO                  MARIA ELENA       29     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  28 CANTA                     SAMUEL            28     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L



A054 NN  29 SPADARO                   CLAUDIA           27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  30 LETO                      LUCA              27,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  31 BARRETTA                  ELIA MARIA RITA   26,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  32 QUARANTA                  GIOVANNI          25 L R   2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A054 NN  33 RIGGIO                    TANINA            24,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A066 NN  1 SCOZZARI                  ANTONELLA         174,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  2 ARGENTO                   AMALIA            124     2017 0         0 X AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A066 NN  3 BRANCATO                  ANGELO            114 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 Q

A066 NN  4 AMATO                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE111 Q    2017 0 T 0       0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  5 MONTANA                   ELEONORA          106,5 Q R   2017 0         2 X AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A066 NN  6 MORELLO                   JLENIA            90 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  7 FONTANA                   NANCY             77 Q    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  8 MUNGIOVI'                 CARMEN            77     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  9 FONTANA                   ALBERTO           64     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  10 CONSAGRA                  CARMELA           62     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  11 CAMBIANO                  CAMELIA           59 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  12 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         44,5     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 Q

A066 NN  13 MOIO                      ANTONIO           38,5     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  14 SOLDANO                   ROSANNA           37     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  15 BILELLO                   VITO              36,5     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  16 FRANGIAMORE               ELENA             32     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  17 BONO                      VITALIANA         31 R    2017 0         1  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  18 SICUREZZA                 MARIA             30 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  19 ZAIA                      ALFONSO           30     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  20 TUSO                      DOMENICO          27,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  21 CONTINO                   GIOVANNA          25,5 L    2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  22 RAGUSA                    IVANA             24     2017 0         0  AGIC84900R AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  23 LA PORTA                  MAURO             23     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  24 DI SIMONE PERRICONE       VINCENZO GIOACCHIN23     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  25 LA ROSA                   SALVATORE         22 T    2017 0         0 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  26 FODALE                    MICHELE UGO       21,9 L Q R S 2017 0         2 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  27 CIACCIO                   VINCENZA          20 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  28 INTRIVICI                 ILARIA            19     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  29 CALZERANO                 GAETANO           16     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  30 SAVAIA                    GAETANA           16     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

A066 NN  31 CAGNINA                   DAVIDE            15     2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 D

AA24 NN  1 PAVIA                     GIUSEPPINA        108 Q R   2017 0         2 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  2 LA CORTE                  MARIA             51     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  3 CALAGNA                   SALVATORE         50,5     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  4 VICARI                    VALERIA           46,5     2017 0         0 X AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  5 IUCULANO                  GIUSY MARIA       44     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  6 SETTECASI                 VANESSA           33     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AA24 NN  7 BIONDO                    ILARIA            27,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  1 CONSIGLIO                 SERAFINA          132 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

AB24 NN  2 OCCHIPINTI                LORENA            74,5 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  3 IARIA                     ANTONELLA         54,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  4 ALLETTO                   ROSSELLA          53 R    2017 0         1 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

AB24 NN  5 LA CORTE                  MARIA             49     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  6 ZAMMUTO                   ANTONIETTA MARIA  47     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  7 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            44     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  8 VICARI                    VALERIA           40,5     2017 0         0 X AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  9 LETO BARONE               MARIA ANASTASIA   39,5     2017 0         0 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  10 IUCULANO                  GIUSY MARIA       38     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L



AB24 NN  11 SORCE                     LAURA             36,5     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  12 SETTECASI                 VANESSA           32     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  13 MANGIARACINA              ROSALINDA         29     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

AB24 NN  14 BIONDO                    ILARIA            27,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  1 MAGRI                     JOSEPHINE MARY    151,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  2 PIZZO                     GIUSEPPA          109 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  3 OCCHIPINTI                LORENA            62,5 Q R   2017 0         1  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  4 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            50     2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  5 IARIA                     ANTONELLA         47,5 R    2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AC24 NN  6 ALLETTO                   ROSSELLA          46 R    2017 0         1 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

AC24 NN  7 MANGIARACINA              ROSALINDA         29     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

AD24 NN  1 ZAMMUTO                   ANTONIETTA MARIA  45     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  1 PACINELLA                 PIERA             219 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  2 ALONGI                    MARIA             156 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  3 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          154 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  4 AMATO                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE118 Q    2017 0 T 0       0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

ADSS CH  5 MORELLO                   JLENIA            95 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  6 PIAZZA                    MARGHERITA        94 Q    2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  7 MELONE                    CALOGERA          93,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  8 PENNICA                   FLAVIA            50,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  9 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  10 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA         80,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  11 RICCERI                   DAVIDE ANTONINO   67     2017 0 T 2       0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

ADSS CH  12 MARZIANO                  DAVIDE            107,5 R    2017 0 T 2       2  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  1 PACINELLA                 PIERA             219 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  2 ALONGI                    MARIA             156 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  3 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          154 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  4 AMATO                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE118 Q    2017 0 T 0       0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

ADSS DH  5 MORELLO                   JLENIA            95 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  6 PIAZZA                    MARGHERITA        94 Q    2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  7 MELONE                    CALOGERA          93,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  8 PENNICA                   FLAVIA            50,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  9 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  10 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA         80,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  11 RICCERI                   DAVIDE ANTONINO   67     2017 0 T 2       0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

ADSS DH  12 MARZIANO                  DAVIDE            107,5 R    2017 0 T 2       2  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  1 PACINELLA                 PIERA             219 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  2 ALONGI                    MARIA             156 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  3 CARRUBBA                  GIUSEPPA          154 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  4 AMATO                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE118 Q    2017 0 T 0       0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

ADSS EH  5 MORELLO                   JLENIA            95 Q R   2017 0 T 0       2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  6 PIAZZA                    MARGHERITA        94 Q    2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  7 MELONE                    CALOGERA          93,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  8 PENNICA                   FLAVIA            50,5     2017 0 T 0       0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  9 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  10 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA         80,5 Q    2017 0 T 2       0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  11 RICCERI                   DAVIDE ANTONINO   67     2017 0 T 2       0  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

ADSS EH  12 MARZIANO                  DAVIDE            107,5 R    2017 0 T 2       2  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AG55 NN  1 RUSSELLO                  MYRIAM            62,1     2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM55 NN  1 DIMORA                    ANNA LUCIA        63,4     2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AM55 NN  2 RUSSELLO                  FRANCESCO         59,6 Q    2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

B003 NN  1 BARBASSO                  SALVATORE         69 Q R   2017 0         1 X AGIS026008 AG 0 0 D

B003 NN  2 LINO                      ROBERTO           68     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 Q



B003 NN  3 MADONIA                   NAZARENO          32     2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 D

B012 NN  1 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          102,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 D

B012 NN  2 CONTE                     MARIA TERESA      82     2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 E

B016 NN  1 SCOZZARI                  ANTONELLA         203,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  2 CONSAGRA                  CARMELA           62     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  3 CAMBIANO                  CAMELIA           59 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  5 ALONGE                    DOMENICO          34,6     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  6 TRUISI                    VALERIANO         31 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  7 DI SIMONE PERRICONE       VINCENZO GIOACCHIN29     2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  8 ARNONE                    MARIANNA          28,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  9 BONELLI                   VINCENZO          28     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  10 LA ROSA                   SALVATORE         22 T    2017 0         0 X AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

B016 NN  11 BUCCERI                   ENZA              17,5     2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  1 RUSSO                     LIDIA             98,6 R    2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  2 BRANCATO                  ANGELO            98 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 Q

B019 NN  3 FONTANA                   NANCY             78 Q    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  4 RUSSELLO                  FRANCESCO         64,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 Q

B019 NN  5 SORINTANO                 ANGELO            63,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  6 FONTANA                   ALBERTO           52     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  7 TRAMONTANA                GIOACHINO         49     2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 Q

B019 NN  8 SOLDANO                   ROSANNA           36,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  9 ZAFFORA                   MARIA TERESA      29,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  10 TUSO                      DOMENICO          27,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  11 PATRINOSTRO               GIOACCHINO        26     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

B019 NN  12 LICATA TISO               SILVIA            25,15     2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  13 MOIO                      ANTONIO           23     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  14 FODALE                    MICHELE UGO       21,9 L Q R S 2017 0         2 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  15 GRACI                     MARIA GRAZIA      19,5 R    2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  16 CASTRONOVO                CARMELINA         16,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  17 BRUNO                     GIULIA            15,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  18 DANNA                     ANTONINO          14,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

B019 NN  19 LAZZARO                   AZZURRA           14     2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  20 POMPEI                    GASPARE           13,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  21 VALENTI                   FEDERICO VINCENZO 13     2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 D

B019 NN  22 GELO                      MAURIZIO          12     2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  1 SIMONE VULLO              GIANCARLO         64,6 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  2 ZARCONE                   ANTONIO           57,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

B020 NN  3 BRANCATO                  ANGELO            49 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  4 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRO        39 Q    2017 0         0 X AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

B020 NN  5 FONTANA                   ALBERTO           35,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  6 BALDONE                   CARMEN            34     2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  7 GIOIA                     ROBERTO           32     2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  8 ALESSI                    ANGELO            29 T    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

B020 NN  9 GUELI ALLETTI             ANGELO            24,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  10 MAGGIORE                  SARA              24     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  11 MORREALE                  ALESSANDRO        23,5 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  12 GARRISI                   CARMELOPIETRO     23     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  13 SCICHILONE                FRANCESCO         21,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  14 SUTERA SARDO              FRANCESCO         18     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  15 MARCHICA                  GIUSEPPE          17,5     2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  16 SPADA                     GIANLUCA          17,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  17 DANNA                     ANTONINO          14,5 R    2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

B020 NN  18 PATRINOSTRO               ELIO SALVATORE    14,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 D



B020 NN  19 MAMMO ZAGARELLA           MIRIANA MARIA     14     2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  20 PARRINELLO                VITO              14     2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  21 FRANCAVIGLIA              ANTONINO          12 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  22 SORCE                     FILIPPO           12     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  23 BARBERA                   ELEONORA          12     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

B020 NN  24 CIRASOLO                  GIUSEPPE          12     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  1 AMATO                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE118 Q    2017 0 T 0       0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  2 BRANCATO                  ANGELO            104,5 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 Q

B021 NN  3 SORINTANO                 ANGELO            84,5 R    2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  4 CHIARA                    NICOLA            73 Q R   2017 0         2 X AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  5 SAVONE                    ANTONIO           64,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  6 PARISI                    CALOGERO          55,5 Q    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  7 ALOTTO                    PIETRO            52,5 Q R   2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 Q

B021 NN  8 SIMONE VULLO              GIANCARLO         46,5 Q    2017 0         0 X AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  9 SICUREZZA                 MARIA             42 Q R   2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  10 FONTANA                   NANCY             41 Q    2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  11 MARAVENTANO               GIORGIO           30,5     2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  12 PUCILLO                   MAURIZIO VITO     25 R    2017 0         2  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  13 FAVATA                    YLENIA            24,5     2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  14 CIRAULO                   VALENTINA         13,5     2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  15 VITELLO                   ANGELO            12,5 R    2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  16 FRANCAVIGLIA              ANTONINO          12 R    2017 0         1  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 D

B021 NN  17 BONVISSUTO                CALOGERO          12 S    2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 D

BA02 NN  1 ARNONE                    CARMELA MIRANDA   16 R    2017 0         2  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 D


